
PLAN TAKERS 2017-EDW-76

Picton Heights Reservoir Watermain Improvements 

& Illuminated Sidewalk

February 12, 2018

Company Fax/Email

Cobourg Development www.cds.ltd.ca 905-372-4848

Dig'N Dirt Ltd. www.digndirt.ca 613-353-1606

K. Mulrooney Trucking DavidL@kmulrooneytrucking.com 613-548-4427 ext. 210

Tomlinson Group cbonisteel@tomlinsongroup.com 613-634-9274

Cooney Excavating ashley.cooney@cogeco.net 613-392-8193

McInroy-Maines mmconstr@kos.net 613-962-6605

Daniel Seguin, CET, GSC Daniel.Sequin@cruickshankgroup.com

Nathan Devries
nathan@dpusolutions.ca

Phil Chalmers phil@cds-ltd.ca

Donny Emmons donny@eadm.ca

Loletta Yung Loletta.Yung@constructconnect.com

Kingston Construction Assoc. planroom@kca.on.ca

projects@oca.ca

kflores@tcaconnect.com

Telephone
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Diana Rubino drubino@summaeng.com

Parkside Landscaping ashely@parkside-landscaping.com

Fidelity Engineering bbrown@fidelityeng.com 905-376-5694
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